Meet: Super STAR Series Meet 2 (Location: ECC Burt Flickinger Athletic Center, 21 Oak St., Buffalo, NY 14203, USA)

Buffalo Aquatics (BAAC) (NI-BAAC)
PO Box 425, Getzville, NY 14068

Date: 11/15/2025 - 11/15/2025 (Ageup Date: 11/15/2025)

Arunkumar, Aksaran (9)
# 4B Boy 9-9 100 Breast
# 8B Boy 9-9 100 Back
# 12B Boy 9-9 100 Free

Barry, lan Michael (12)

# 4E Boy 12-12 100 Breast
# 8E Boy 12-12 100 Back
# 12E Boy 12-12 100 Free

Bellamy, Liliana Rose (12)
# 3E Girl 12-12 100 Breast
# 7E Girl 12-12 100 Back

# 11E Girl 12-12 100 Free
# 15E Girl 12-12 100 Fly

Billings, Christian Jaejun (12)
# 4E Boy 12-12 100 Breast

# 8E Boy 12-12 100 Back

# 12E Boy 12-12 100 Free

# 16E Boy 12-12 100 Fly

Billings, Claire Siwoo (9)
# 3B Girl 9-9 100 Breast
# 7B Girl 9-9 100 Back

# 11B Girl 9-9 100 Free

Brown, Micah David (10)
# 4C Boy 10-10 100 Breast
# 8C Boy 10-10 100 Back
# 12C Boy 10-10 100 Free
# 16C Boy 10-10 100 Fly

Brown, Nathaniel Haddon (7)
# 2 Boy 8 & Under 25 Free

# 10 Boy 8 & Under 50 Free

# 12A Boy 8 & Under 100 Free
# 14 Boy 8 & Under 50 Breast

Cai, Colin S (11)

# 4D Boy 11-11 100 Breast
# 8D Boy 11-11 100 Back
# 12D Boy 11-11 100 Free

Casas, Sebastian (10)
# 12C Boy 10-10 100 Free
# 16C Boy 10-10 100 Fly

Drexinger, Declan James (10)
# 8C Boy 10-10 100 Back

1:51.06Y
1:33.28Y
1:27.78Y

2:04.47Y
1:58.85Y
1:30.57Y

2:30.44L
1:15.69Y
1:06.52Y
1:25.35L

NT
1:26.80Y
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
1:43.38Y
NT

28.53Y
1:13.75Y
NT
1:53.89Y

2:06.88Y
1:50.92Y
1:36.39Y

1:55.68Y
NT

1:46.17Y

Meet Entry Report

# 12C Boy 10-10 100 Free
# 16C Boy 10-10 100 Fly

Drexinger, Delaney Diane (8)
# 5 Girl 8 & Under 50 Back
# 7A Girl 8 & Under 100 Back
# 11A Girl 8 & Under 100 Free
# 13 Girl 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 17 Girl 8 & Under 50 Fly

Fisher, Clark B (11)

# 4D Boy 11-11 100 Breast
# 8D Boy 11-11 100 Back
# 12D Boy 11-11 100 Free
# 16D Boy 11-11 100 Fly

Fraas, Zachary George (11)
# 4D Boy 11-11 100 Breast
# 8D Boy 11-11 100 Back

# 12D Boy 11-11 100 Free

# 16D Boy 11-11 100 Fly

Gonzalez, Aanya Grace (8)
# 1 Girl 8 & Under 25 Free

# 5 Girl 8 & Under 50 Back

# 9 Girl 8 & Under 50 Free

# 13 Girl 8 & Under 50 Breast

Hazratji, Aydin Uzair (10)
# 4C Boy 10-10 100 Breast
# 8C Boy 10-10 100 Back
# 12C Boy 10-10 100 Free
# 16C Boy 10-10 100 Fly

Honan, Leah Angeline (11)
# 3D Girl 11-11 100 Breast
# 7D Girl 11-11 100 Back

# 11D Girl 11-11 100 Free

Hu, Brandon Lee (8)

# 12A Boy 8 & Under 100 Free
# 14 Boy 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 18 Boy 8 & Under 50 Fly

Hu, Richard (11)

# 4D Boy 11-11 100 Breast
# 8D Boy 11-11 100 Back
# 12D Boy 11-11 100 Free
# 16D Boy 11-11 100 Fly

1:34.10Y
NT

44.08Y
1:36.83Y
1:33.52Y
1:07.53Y
1:02.62Y

1:51.64Y
1:32.20Y
1:23.84Y
2:14.05Y

1:25.45Y
1:22.11Y
1:03.06Y
1:19.39Y

22.13Y
54.26Y
51.82Y

NT

NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
55.24Y
55.58Y

NT
NT
NT
NT



Jank, Caitlyn Elizabeth (12)
# 3E Girl 12-12 100 Breast

# 7E Girl 12-12 100 Back

# 11E Girl 12-12 100 Free

# 15E Girl 12-12 100 Fly

Kapperman, Samuel (8)

# 2 Boy 8 & Under 25 Free

# 6 Boy 8 & Under 50 Back

# 10 Boy 8 & Under 50 Free

# 12A Boy 8 & Under 100 Free
# 14 Boy 8 & Under 50 Breast

Khan, Zoya (11)

# 3D Girl 11-11 100 Breast
# 7D Girl 11-11 100 Back
# 11D Girl 11-11 100 Free

Kross, Jaxson Lee (12)

# 4E Boy 12-12 100 Breast
# 8E Boy 12-12 100 Back
# 12E Boy 12-12 100 Free

Li, Bryant (11)

# 4D Boy 11-11 100 Breast
# 8D Boy 11-11 100 Back
# 12D Boy 11-11 100 Free
# 16D Boy 11-11 100 Fly

LIU, ELI JULIAN (10)

# 4C Boy 10-10 100 Breast
# 8C Boy 10-10 100 Back
# 12C Boy 10-10 100 Free
# 16C Boy 10-10 100 Fly

Manavella, Gianna Allegra (7)
# 1 Girl 8 & Under 25 Free

# 5 Girl 8 & Under 50 Back

# 9 Girl 8 & Under 50 Free

# 13 Girl 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 17 Girl 8 & Under 50 Fly

Manavella, Piero Santino (11)
# 4D Boy 11-11 100 Breast

# 8D Boy 11-11 100 Back

# 12D Boy 11-11 100 Free

# 16D Boy 11-11 100 Fly

Marble, Samantha Ava (10)
# 3C Girl 10-10 100 Breast
# 7C Girl 10-10 100 Back

# 11C Girl 10-10 100 Free

# 15C Girl 10-10 100 Fly

Martinez, Estrella Fabiola (10)
# 3C Girl 10-10 100 Breast

# 7C Girl 10-10 100 Back

# 11C Girl 10-10 100 Free

1:39.36Y
1:20.96Y
1:08.64Y
1:39.86Y

30.40Y
59.14Y
46.65Y
2:12.47L
1:05.26Y

NT
NT
NT

NT
1:28.82Y
1:24.96Y

NT
1:38.74Y
1:25.75Y
1:59.45Y

2:20.19Y
1:55.21L
1:41.96Y
2:17.96Y

20.74Y
NT
45.87Y
NT
NT

1:31.13Y
1:12.73Y
1:13.10Y
1:40.36Y

1:57.36Y
1:35.99Y
1:17.84Y
2:13.99Y

NT
NT
NT

McDonald, Sloane Catherine (7)

# 1 Girl 8 & Under 25 Free
#5 Girl 8 & Under 50 Back
# 9 Girl 8 & Under 50 Free
# 13 Girl 8 & Under 50 Breast

Merrick, Joshua Nathaniel (10)

# 4C Boy 10-10 100 Breast
# 8C Boy 10-10 100 Back
# 12C Boy 10-10 100 Free
# 16C Boy 10-10 100 Fly

Mettille, Mary Claire (10)
# 3C Girl 10-10 100 Breast
# 7C Girl 10-10 100 Back
# 11C Girl 10-10 100 Free
# 15C Girl 10-10 100 Fly

Mihailenko, Matthew (11)
# 4D Boy 11-11 100 Breast
# 8D Boy 11-11 100 Back

# 12D Boy 11-11 100 Free

Nash, Robert Walter (11)
# 4D Boy 11-11 100 Breast
# 8D Boy 11-11 100 Back
# 12D Boy 11-11 100 Free
# 16D Boy 11-11 100 Fly

Neppalli, Diya Mandava (8)
# 5 Girl 8 & Under 50 Back

# 7A Girl 8 & Under 100 Back
# 9 Girl 8 & Under 50 Free

# 11A Girl 8 & Under 100 Free
# 17 Girl 8 & Under 50 Fly

Ocque, Evelyn Paige (11)
# 3D Girl 11-11 100 Breast
# 7D Girl 11-11 100 Back
# 11D Girl 11-11 100 Free
# 15D Girl 11-11 100 Fly

Ohar, Elizabeth Marie (11)
# 3D Girl 11-11 100 Breast
# 7D Girl 11-11 100 Back
# 11D Girl 11-11 100 Free
# 15D Girl 11-11 100 Fly

Packard, Colin Mark (10)
# 4C Boy 10-10 100 Breast
# 12C Boy 10-10 100 Free

Palaniswamy Otte, Alicia (8)
# 1 Girl 8 & Under 25 Free
#5 Girl 8 & Under 50 Back
# 9 Girl 8 & Under 50 Free

1:00.44Y
NT
1:08.86Y
NT

1:42.01Y
1:34.54Y
1:21.60Y
1:52.16Y

2:28.24Y
2:02.53Y
1:44.29Y

NT

NT
1:22.04Y
1:08.48Y

1:37.66Y
1:25.35Y
1:13.18Y
1:28.87Y

43.00Y
1:32.21Y
36.90Y
1:23.63Y
45.37Y

1:37.07Y
1:16.94Y
1:07.61Y
1:14.39Y

1:52.94Y
1:35.16Y
1:26.66Y
2:07.34Y

NT
NT

27.72Y
1:09.12Y
1:00.39Y



Reinstein, Madelyn (8)

# 1 Girl 8 & Under 25 Free

# 5 Girl 8 & Under 50 Back

# 9 Girl 8 & Under 50 Free

# 13 Girl 8 & Under 50 Breast

Renganathan, Veera Claire (8)
# 1 Girl 8 & Under 25 Free

# 3A Girl 8 & Under 100 Breast
#9 Girl 8 & Under 50 Free

# 13 Girl 8 & Under 50 Breast

# 17 Girl 8 & Under 50 Fly

Rouch, Mackenzie Rose (10)
# 3C Girl 10-10 100 Breast

# 7C Girl 10-10 100 Back

# 11C Girl 10-10 100 Free

# 15C Girl 10-10 100 Fly

Ryan, Jack Thomas (11)
# 4D Boy 11-11 100 Breast
# 8D Boy 11-11 100 Back
# 12D Boy 11-11 100 Free
# 16D Boy 11-11 100 Fly

Ryan, Sammy P (9)

# 4B Boy 9-9 100 Breast
# 8B Boy 9-9 100 Back
# 12B Boy 9-9 100 Free
# 16B Boy 9-9 100 Fly

Rzayev, Onur Benjamin (10)
# 4C Boy 10-10 100 Breast
# 12C Boy 10-10 100 Free

Shin, Edward Juhwan (8)

# 2 Boy 8 & Under 25 Free

# 6 Boy 8 & Under 50 Back

# 10 Boy 8 & Under 50 Free
# 14 Boy 8 & Under 50 Breast

Shin, Eric Juyong (11)

# 4D Boy 11-11 100 Breast
# 8D Boy 11-11 100 Back
# 12D Boy 11-11 100 Free

Shkurko, Mitchell Viktor (12)
# 4E Boy 12-12 100 Breast

# 8E Boy 12-12 100 Back

# 12E Boy 12-12 100 Free

Szerwo, Michael (10)

# 4C Boy 10-10 100 Breast
# 8C Boy 10-10 100 Back
# 12C Boy 10-10 100 Free
# 16C Boy 10-10 100 Fly

36.45Y
1:00.76Y
51.98Y
NT

19.01Y
2:01.05Y
47.69Y
55.59Y
59.25Y

1:30.48Y
1:17.92Y
1:12.71Y
1:36.02Y

1:34.17Y
1:17.55Y
1:06.88Y
1:19.23Y

1:46.61Y
1:30.21Y
1:16.78Y
1:50.35Y

NT
NT

21.29Y
1:04.26Y
56.30Y
NT

1:54.49Y
NT
1:28.75Y

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT

Wei, Isaac Zhuo (11)

# 4D Boy 11-11 100 Breast
# 8D Boy 11-11 100 Back
# 12D Boy 11-11 100 Free

Zhao, Marcus Chenyu (8)

# 4A Boy 8 & Under 100 Breast
# 6 Boy 8 & Under 50 Back

# 8A Boy 8 & Under 100 Back
# 14 Boy 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 18 Boy 8 & Under 50 Fly

Zhuang, Elijah Xiong (12)
# 4E Boy 12-12 100 Breast
# 12E Boy 12-12 100 Free

NT
NT
NT

2:25.12Y
46.74Y
1:51.54Y
1:08.67Y
NT

1:15.92Y
NT



Female Male Total

Individual Events 75 112 187
Individual Athletes 19 32 51
Relay Events 0

Relay Teams 0




